Barnsley Governors Association

Summer Conference

Saturday — 20 May 2017

Holiday Inn — Barnsley

Winners or White Elephants?
Relevance of governors in a changing

9.00 am

9.30 am

9.35am

10.30 am

11.30 am

11.45 am

12.45 pm

1.00 pm

educational environment

PROGRAMME

Registration and Coffee

Welcome : Margaret Gostelow, Chair of BGA
Housekeeping and introductions

Presentation : Emma Knights
Chief Executive — National Governance Association

Keynote Speaker — Fiona Millar

Journalist and campaigner on education issues

Coffee Break - Networking

Question Time with panel comprising Fiona Millar, Emma
Knights, Margaret Libreri (Service Director — Education, Early Start and
Prevention, BMBC), Raj Unsworth (Chair — PRIDE MAT) and Mark
Wilson (CEO — Wellspring Academy Trust)

Completion of Evaluation Form

Buffet Lunch

Website: www.barnsleyga.org



