Barnsley Governors Association

Summer Conference Saturday – 20 May 2017

Holiday Inn – Barnsley

Winners or White Elephants? Relevance of governors in a changing educational environment

PROGRAMME

9.00 am	Registration and Coffee
9.30 am	Welcome : Margaret Gostelow, Chair of BGA Housekeeping and introductions
9.35 am	Presentation : Emma Knights Chief Executive – National Governance Association
10.30 am	Keynote Speaker – Fiona Millar Journalist and campaigner on education issues
11.30 am	Coffee Break - Networking
11.45 am	Question Time with panel comprising Fiona Millar, Emma Knights, Margaret Libreri (Service Director – Education, Early Start and Prevention, BMBC), Raj Unsworth (Chair – PRIDE MAT) and Mark Wilson (CEO – Wellspring Academy Trust)
12.45 pm	Completion of Evaluation Form
1.00 pm	Buffet Lunch

Website: www.barnsleyga.org